7/28/22, 8:35 AM Contest Overview Report

Contest Overview Data
2022 Schoharie Primary
Official

2022-07-26 15:33:45

GOVERNOR - Democratic (Vote for 1)

Schoharie: EDs reported: 22 of 22 100.00%
Ballots: 930
Undervotes: 15
Overvotes: 1

Double Votes: 0

Thomas R. Suozzi (DEM) 115  12.58%
Kathy C. Hochul (DEM) 708 77.46%
Jumaane D. Williams (DEM) 81 8.86%
Write-in 10 1.09%
Total 914 100.00%
Andrew Giuliani (WRITE-IN) 2

Harry Wilson (WRITE-IN) 5

Joe Bixby (WRITE-IN) 1

Lee Zeldin (WRITE-IN) 1

Monique Thomas (WRITE-IN) 1
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic (Vote for 1)

Schoharie: EDs reported: 22 of 22 100.00%
Ballots: 930
Undervotes: 32
Overvotes: 0

Double Votes: 0

Ana Maria Archila (DEM) 54 6.01%
Diana Reyna (DEM) 42 4.68%
Antonio Delgado (DEM) 802 89.31%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total 898 100.00%
MEMBER OF COUNTY COMMITTEE - Democratic (Vote for 4)

2: EDs reported: 10of1 100.00%
Ballots: 40
Undervotes: 45
Overvotes: 0

Double Votes: 0

Timothy C. Knight (DEM) 26 22.61%
Patricia A. Shultes (DEM) 23  20.00%
Johnathan S. Foland (DEM) 17 14.78%

file:///Z:/Contest_Overview_Data_2022_07_26T15_33_45_To HTML.HTML 1/2



7/28/22, 8:35 AM
Richard G. Shultes (DEM)

Chad A. Bowman (DEM)
Write-in

Total

Chris Young (WRITE-IN)

GOVERNOR - Republican (Vote for 1)

Schoharie: EDs reported:
Ballots:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Rob Astorino (REP)
Andrew Giuliani (REP)
Harry Wilson (REP)
Lee Zeldin (REP)
Write-in

Total

Antonio Delgado (WRITE-IN)
Heath Lynk (WRITE-IN)
Kathy Hochul (WRITE-IN)
Larry Sharpe (WRITE-IN)
Misc. (WRITE-IN)

Monique Thomas (WRITE-IN)

Thomas Suozzi (WRITE-IN)

24
24

115

22 of 22
1,569

1

2

0

282
246
491
535

12

1,566

N W -=a2N-=_2 N

file:///Z:/Contest_Overview_Data_2022_07_26T15_33_45_To HTML.HTML

Contest Overview Report

20.87%
20.87%
0.87%

100.00%

100.00%

18.01%
15.71%
31.35%
34.16%

0.77%

100.00%

22



