Contest Overview Data 2022 Schoharie Primary Official

2022-07-26 15:33:45

GOVERNOR -	Democratic	(Vote 1	ior 1)

Schoharie: EDs reported: Ballots: Undervotes: Overvotes: Double Votes:	22 of 22 930 15 1	100.00%
Thomas R. Suozzi (DEM)	115	12.58%
Kathy C. Hochul (DEM)	708	77.46%
Jumaane D. Williams (DEM)	81	8.86%
Write-in	10	1.09%
Total	914	100.00%
Andrew Giuliani (WRITE-IN)	2	
Harry Wilson (WRITE-IN)	5	
Joe Bixby (WRITE-IN)	1	
Lee Zeldin (WRITE-IN)	1	
Monique Thomas (WRITE-IN)	1	

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic (Vote for 1)

Total	898	100.00%
Write-in	0	0.00%
Antonio Delgado (DEM)	802	89.31%
Diana Reyna (DEM)	42	4.68%
Ana Maria Archila (DEM)	54	6.01%
Double Votes:	0	
Overvotes:	0	
Undervotes:	32	
Ballots:	930	
Schoharie: EDs reported:	22 of 22	100.00%

MEMBER OF COUNTY COMMITTEE - Democratic (Vote for 4)

2: EDs reported:	1 of 1	100.00%
Ballots:	40	
Undervotes:	45	
Overvotes:	0	
Double Votes:	0	
Timothy C. Knight (DEM)	26	22.61%
Patricia A. Shultes (DEM)	23	20.00%
Johnathan S. Foland (DEM)	17	14.78%

Richard G. Shultes (DEM)	24	20.87%
Chad A. Bowman (DEM)	24	20.87%
Write-in	1	0.87%
Total	115	100.00%
Chris Young (WRITE-IN)	1	

GOVERNOR - Republican (Vote for 1)

GOVERNOR - Republican (Vote for 1)		
Schoharie: EDs reported:	22 of 22	100.00%
Ballots:	1,569	
Undervotes:	1	
Overvotes:	2	
Double Votes:	0	
Rob Astorino (REP)	282	18.01%
Andrew Giuliani (REP)	246	15.71%
Harry Wilson (REP)	491	31.35%
Lee Zeldin (REP)	535	34.16%
Write-in	12	0.77%
Total	1,566	100.00%
Antonio Delgado (WRITE-IN)	2	
Heath Lynk (WRITE-IN)	1	
Kathy Hochul (WRITE-IN)	2	
Larry Sharpe (WRITE-IN)	1	
Misc. (WRITE-IN)	3	
Monique Thomas (WRITE-IN)	2	
Thomas Suozzi (WRITE-IN)	1	